	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IUGF6-30489-10
	IUGF6-30489-10 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IUGF6-30489-10
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 48.87500 (This price is for reference only)
		 IUGF6-30489-10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IUGF6-30489-10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EF-26426-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
EP2430 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL STEEL 22.2X28.2" WHT
EN4SD362412GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 36X24X12" GREY
N-300-2 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE NAR 3X0.078" NAT
9457820200 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
1443381 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
MDM-25SH028B ITT Cannon  MICRO-D PLUG 25POS SKT 12" WIRE
33581110500002 Harting  CABLE ASSEMBLY FO OUTDDOR, SM, S
07-009-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 7POS .100 JUMPER 9 INCH
22-012-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 22POS .100 JUMPER 12 INCH
0982681032 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE D 33POS
0982660221 Molex Inc  CBL 20POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 9"
0152661042 Molex Inc  PREMOFLEX 0.50MM JMPR LGT178
M3BBK-2418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR24K/MC24G/MSR24K
03710.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  10/3 BUS DROP 1000'RL-GRY
686779-002 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG ORANGE
10064-34-1-0500-008-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP WIRE 34AWG OR 500'
LTG-39897 Essentra Components  GROMMET RUBBER GRAY
GMA.1B.030.RA LEMO  BEND RELIEF 3.0MM BLUE
IT9115-CUV4Y Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE IN-LINE 15.3"
202K142-3-01-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-F3XYG-3/8-08-QB48IN-25 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/8"-48" YLLW/GREEN
R29-21460-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGS1-33618-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXB1-39394-80-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
219-3-1REC5-39421-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-00-P10-D01-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 240VAC 28VDC
TA35-C123F160C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 240VAC 60VDC
170M3194 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 200A 1250V 1TN/110 AR CU
BK/AGX-6 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6A 250V FAST AGX 8AG
B59950C120A51 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 320MA 63V RAD
RGEF1000K TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 10A KINK
SA22A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC AXIAL
P4KE13C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 19.11VC AXIAL
SMCG6062AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 75VWM 125VC DO215AB
MSMLG28AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO215AB
MXLSMBJ120CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO214AA
MXLSMCJLCE160AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC DO214AB
MXPLAD15KP26A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC PLAD
TB3500H-13 Diodes Incorporated  THYRISTOR PROTECT BIDIR 100A SMB
	IUGF6-30489-10  keywords
	    	IUGF6-30489-10
	IUGF6-30489-10  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IUGF6-30489-10  pdf
	IUGF6-30489-10  datasheet
	IUGF6-30489-10  price
	IUGF6-30489-10  distributor
	electronic components IUGF6-30489-10
	IUGF6-30489-10  Circuit Protection
	IUGF6-30489-10  Circuit Breakers
	IUGF6-30489-10  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IUGF6-30489-10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .